
Yulee Middle School Soccer '21-'22

Monday Oct. 18 First Practice

Day Date Opponent Location Time G/B Seeding Leave

Monday 8-Nov Callahan Yulee 5:45/7pm

Wednesday 10-Nov
Episcopal (Knight 

Property) Episcopal
4:00/4:
00pm 2:15

Monday 15-Nov Hilliard Hilliard 5:45/7pm 4:30

Wednesday 17-Nov
Bolles (Bartrum 

Campus) Bolles
4:00/4:
00pm 2:15

Thursday 18-Nov Fernandina Yulee 5:45/7pm

Monday 22-Nov Callahan WNHS 5:45/7pm 4:30

Monday 29-Nov Hilliard Hilliard 5:45/7pm

Tuesday 30-Nov Fernandina Fernandina 5:45/7pm 4:30

Wednesday 1-Dec Bolles Yulee
4:15/5:
30pm

Monday 6-Dec
Girls County Semi-

Finals Fernandina 5:45/7pm 2v3/1v4 4:30

Tuesday 7-Dec
Boys County Semi-

Finals Yulee 5:45/7pm 2v3/1v4

Thursday 9-Dec
County 

Championship Hilliard 5:45/7pm G/B 4:30


